
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 5 Entrants

18 Clyde Carmack 93
26 Rick Carter 89
22 Lana Stefanac 85
25 Lee Dempsey 81
19 Stephen Wilson 75

Class AA 0 Entrants

Class A 1 Entrant

23 Noah Gambee 84

Class B 2 Entrants

17 David Sloan 83
21 Matthew Beevers 72

Class C 3 Entrants

11 James Burton 77
13 Eric Granlund 66
15 Keith Kessler 57

Class D 6 Entrants

2 Matthew Olson 78
1 Randy Yen 66
6 Donald Lai 61

24 Paul Eck 55
20 Aaron Kehoe 54
10 Edward Ray 51

Hunters 7 Entrants

7 Paul  Qualls 69
16 Mike Dragash 60

3 Lou Schmitz 59
8 Cory  Bangs 58

14 Gino Basso 57
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Hunters (Continued) 7 Entrants

4 Judy Moore 49
5 Larry  McGuire 32

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 2 Entrants

22 Lana Stefanac 85
4 Judy Moore 49

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 1 Entrant

23 Noah Gambee 84

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 0 Entrants

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 5 Entrants

18 Clyde Carmack 93
26 Rick Carter 89
25 Lee Dempsey 81
21 Matthew Beevers 72
15 Keith Kessler 57

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 5 Entrants

17 David Sloan 83
2 Matthew Olson 78
1 Randy Yen 66

13 Eric Granlund 66
24 Paul Eck 55
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 4 Entrants

11 James Burton 77
19 Stephen Wilson 75

6 Donald Lai 61
10 Edward Ray 51

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 0 Entrants
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